507521590 09/30/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7568484

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNN	NEW ASSIGNMENT					
IATURE OF CONVE	ANCE:	CHANGE OF N	CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY	' DATA							
		Name	Name					
ANGEL PLAYING CA	RDS CO., L	TD.						
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA							
Name:	ANGEL	ANGEL GROUP CO., LTD.						
Street Address:	4600 AC	DNO-CHO, HIGASHI	OMI-SHI					
City:	SHIGA							
State/Country:	JAPAN							
Postal Code:	527-023	2						
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 2							
Property Type		Numb	er					
Application Number	:	7934798						
Application Number	•	7934861	4861					
Fax Number:		512)536-4598 the e-mail address	firet: if that is unsu	ccessful, it will be sent				
using a fax number,								
Email:		aoipdocket@nortonro	0					
Correspondent Nam			ON ROSE FULBRIGHT US LLP					
Address Line 1: Address Line 2:		98 SAN JACINTO BL 100	AN JACINTO BLVD					
Address Line 2: Address Line 4:		AUSTIN, TEXAS 7870	IN TEXAS 78701					
ATTORNEY DOCKET			ANGL.P0030USC31/0030USC33					
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:		OSCAR GONZALEZ					
BIGNATURE:			/Oscar Gonzalez/					
DATE SIGNED:		09/30/2022						
Fotal Attachments: 3								
source=Change of nan								
source=Change of nan								
ource=Change of nan	ne#pages.lli							

Certificate of Partial Historical Records

4600 Aono-cho, Higashiomi-shi, Shiga ANGEL GROUP CO., LTD.

Company, legal entity, etc. Number	1200-01-076036						
Trade Name	ANGEL PLAYING CARDS CO., LTD,						
	ANGEL GROUP CO., LTD.	Changed: April 2, 2021					
		Registered: April 8, 2021					
Head Office	4600 Aono-cho, Higashiomi-shi, Shiga						
Method of Public Notice	Public notice of the Company shall be made in the Official Gazette.						
	Public notice of the Company shall be made in The Nikkan Kogyo Shimbun.	Changed: February 9, 2021					
	The Mikkan Cogy o Shidioka.	Registered: February 12, 2021					
Date of Incorporation	November 28, 1956						
Matters Concerning Company with a Board of Directors	Company with a Board of Directors						
	Abolished: June 24	4, 2019 Registered: July 3, 2019					
Matters Concerning Company with Statutory Auditors	Company with Statutory Auditors						
	Abolished: June 24	I, 2019 Registered: July 3, 2019					

- 6 JUL 2021

SH2UNISI Takafami Advanced Greatishnahi-Lewver, No. \$8081771 CUTSPLL international Logal Affaira Sfficr Aist Fice, Shibura Scrassic Square, 2-24-05 Shibura Schibura-Ne, Tokyo SOSHAI, JAPAN TRL:41-3-0615-4980 E-mailtinfa@cut-bell.com Missid/STL:41-3-0615-4980 E-mailtinfa@cut-bell.com

I hereby certify that these are partial items that are registered in the register book except for those that have been closed.

April 27, 2021

Otsu District Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar

KAWASAKI Takashi (SEAL)



Reference number: A 759950

* The underlined items indicate that they have been deleted.

1/1

PATENT REEL: 061581 FRAME: 0131

履歷事項一部証明書

磁賀県東近江市青野町4600番地 エンゼルグループ株式会社

	記簿に記録されて である。 令和 大津地方法務局 登記官		資され 4月2		€の <i>一</i> 部 川	である. 	ことをi 隆	正明 司	
				- 6 JUL 2 Manual Taka Manual Cross COMMIL Laters Mark Theor Saib 249-15 Mibasa TH: 40-3 data-d Miga://275.said	usi isboshi-la atlanai lo ga Serustia Shibura-ba Stibura-ba	xol Sičoć	ra Strice	**	
		令和	1年	6月24E	!廃止	令和	145	7 A	3日發記
 監査役設置会社に 関する事項 	<u> 新香役設置会社</u>								
		令和	1年	6月24日	」廃ıl.	令和	1年	7月	3日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会	<u>}</u>							
会社成立の年月日	昭和31年11.	月28日	1						
	ta 19 ar 30 ¢f (₩) (~)	wantan 3 G	9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9				<u></u>		12日登記
	日刊工業新聞に	自動する	5.方社:	- + 9374		令和	3年	2月	9日変更
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する	方法によ	<u>:り行²</u>) s					
本 店		著野町 4	60()番地					
	エンゼルグルー	ブ株式会	:社				3年 3年	به بيبر تنهد .	2日変更
商号	エンゼルプレイン			<u>:会社</u>					
会社法人等番号	1200-01-								

REEL: 061581 FRAME: 0132



CUTBELL International Legal Affairs Office

41st Floor, Shibuya Scramble Square, 2-24-12 Shibuya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 1506141 JAPAN TEL: +81-3-6416-4990 FAX:+81-3-6416-4991 URL https://www.cut-bell.com/ E-mail info@cut-bell.com

No. 2880-1.

CERTIFICATE

I, SUZUKIRI Takafumi,

do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare ;

- 1. that I am a Gyoseishoshi-Lawyer registered under Article 6 of the Gyoseishoshi-Lawyer Act.
- 2. that Gyoseishoshi-Lawyers have authority to make documents to prove facts under Japanese law, i.e., Article 1-2. of the Act mentioned above.
- 3. that I am well acquainted with the Japanese and English Languages.

And I, SUZUKIRI Takafumi, an Advanced Gyoseishoshi-Lawyer, hereby certify that the attached document marked "-Translation-" is a true translation into the English Language from the original in Japanese.

DATE; - 6 JUL 2021



~ 6 JUL 2021

PATENT REEL: 061581 FRAME: 0133

SUZIMINI Takaitumi Advamend Grosslashashi-Lawver, Na. 08081771 CUTNELL International Lagal Affeits Office Alet Floor, Shibaya Senabic Socare, 2-34-12 Shibaya, Shibaya-ba, Takao 1508141, Jafas TML:481-2-6416-4380, R-anitinfosfont-bail.com Milas/J/Wen.Set-bail.com/

SUZUKIRI Takafumi Advanced Gyoseishoshi-Lawyer, No.08081771 CUTBELL International Legal Affairs Office Corporate No. published by the National Tax Agency: 4011005007744



RECORDED: 09/08/2022